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Boyd John Roderick Park

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Boyd John Roderick Park
Postcode

Date of birth July 1944

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CARLITOS UK LIMITED

VTSAMA LIMITED

BPT(UK)LTD

RAYBODEN PROPERTIES LIMITED
RONIN KARATE CLUB LIMITED
LLOYDS BUSINESS & COMMERCIAL
SERVICES LTD

VIDEOSTORE (UK) LIMITED
VIDEOSTORE (UK) LIMITED

JAB PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALPHA PEST & HYGIENE CONTROL
LIMITED

JAB PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALPHA PEST & HYGIENE CONTROL
LIMITED

QUALITY HOUSEBUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

CHACHAS GOLDEN FRY LIMITED
CHACHAS GOLDEN FRY LIMITED

STRATHCLYDE SEED CAPITAL FUND

LIMITED
WEST OF SCOTLAND LOAN FUND

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC314672
SC290555
SC288781
SC226064
SC273138
SC263949

SC249624
SC249624

SC224513
SC224512

SC224513

SC224512

SC218185

SC218896
SC218896

SC140505

SC166736

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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907587324

British

907587324

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

18/01/2007

Director

21/06/2006 10/11/2006 Director

11/08/2005

Director

15/09/2004 17/12/2004 Director

09/09/2004

Director

01/06/2004 10/11/2004 Company

23/05/2003
23/05/2003

24/10/2001
24/10/2001

24/10/2001

24/10/2001

30/05/2001

08/05/2001
08/05/2001

Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary

16/08/1996 31/08/1998 Director

26/06/1996 24/09/1999 Director



